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Contact: Kelly Kaminski 2816101984

Location: Spicer Arena, Eaton, CO

Vegas NBHA 4D Jackpot in KKRFV-Eaton, Co

Paying to 4

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3622.50, Rider count = 45

1D Time = 16.225, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1449.00
2D Time = 16.725, Placings = 16, Pool = $ 1086.75
3D Time = 17.225, Placings = 5, Pool = ¢ 724.50
4D Time = 17.725, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 362.25
Not Placed = 15
1D Placings
1st 16.225 $580.00 Tayla Moeykens on Guys Cash Or Charge
from Three Forks, MT
2nd 16.454 $435.00 Madison Murphy on Flitopepto
from North fort myers, FL
3rd 16.628 $290.00 Kaeley Hutchison on Luke
from Rozet, WY
4th 16.640 $145.00 180303 Gracie Garthwaite on Flying Famous Cash
from Condon, OR
5th 16.649 Tayla Moeykens on Guys Cruzin For Cash
from Three Forks, MT
6th 16.698 Riggs Brackney on Earl
from Weatherford, TX
2D Placings
1st 16.776 $435.00 Ashlyn Wade on Ella
from Falkland, BC
2nd 16.822 $326.00 Bella Read on Pay'n Suntime Sal
from Loveland, CO
3rd 16.861 $217.00 Emily Masters on Lethal Overdose
from Erie, CO
4th 16.864 $109.00 Allie Thompson on Firewaters Passum Up
from Grandview, TX
5th 16.882 Koel Smith on I?m A Royal Design
from Cleburne, TX
6th 16.901 Lainey Olson on Buck An Tari
from Cascade, ID
7th 16.931 Lauryn Motley on Abby
from Fort Morgan, CO
8th 16.966 Boedy Lambert on Sally is dashing
from Wiggins, CO
9th 16.970 Madison Buckridge on Fair Lady At Da Bar
from LA SALLE, CO
1o0th 17.007 180303 Gracie Garthwaite on Ima Bo Dash Judge
from Condon, OR
11th 17.022 Lauryn Motley on Prady (Prod ee)
from Fort Morgan, CO
12th 17.047 Jillian Zaun on Debs Sporty Win

from Hudson, CO



3:58 PM ©3/25/20

13th 17.114

1
Tie

1

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

N/T

4th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

17.

18.

18.

19.

400

400.

400.

416.

416.

416.

416.

416.

417.

417.

417

168

168

205

266 $290.
306 $217.
358 $145.

486 $ 72.

674

004 $145.
542 $109.

226 $ 72.

. 000

000

000

685

778

869

902

997

242

398

.419

3:58 PM 03/25/20

Barrel Race America, Version 12.8 Page 2
Vegas NBHA 4D Jackpot in KKRFV-Eaton, Co

Jacqueline Leonhardt on Queen of Perks
from Cowley, WY

Lauryn Motley on Smooth Charlie
from Fort Morgan, CO

Aleeyah Roberts on Yumas Hai Starlight
from Colorado Springs, CO

Jillian Zaun on Shes A Special Firefly
from Hudson, CO

3D Placings

00 Bella Keating on IBA Blu Doc
from Cottage Grove, OR

00 180065 Tera Krause on Makin Moves On U
from Elko, NV

00 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr
from Cortez, CO

00 Sydney Zeigler on Flyin Dry Lena

from Wellington, CO
McKenna Olsen on Miss Crowned Up
from Loveland, CO

4D Placings

00 Bailey Shumpert on Espuela Tonto
from Ault, CO

00 Josie Kissell on Beauty Ruhls (Ms. B)
from Holly, CO

00 Karly Johnson on Skips Silver Legacy

from BELFAIR, WA

Chevelle Reed on Bar Diamond Quirt "Salty
from Cortez, CO

Riley Dean on Dually
from Woodruff, UT

Afton Beck on Gus
from Eagle Mountain, UT

Emery Mask on Little Power Proof
from Amarillo, TX

Mariah Maxwell on My French Firewater
from Parkston, SD

Kiersten Brockett on Lambo
from Star, ID

Rylan Swanson on Long Legs
from Arthur, NE

Nayah Murphy on CM Nurse Nick Bar
from Berthoud, CO

Lainey Olson on Badgers first play
from Cascade, ID

Caitlin Moore on Mo Money Than Cents
from Wright, WY

Wren Smith on DTF Superstar
from Cleburne, TX
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Vegas NBHA 4D Jackpot in KKRFV-Eaton, Co

Koel Smith on Sadiestominnieshoes
from Cleburne, TX

Braylon Briddle on Marley
from Elizabeth, CO

TRINITY ORTIZ on Bubblin Fairfax
from La Junta, CO

Aspen Leonhardt on Obviosuly a Triple
from Cowley, WY



